Bloomingville‘

Declaration of Conformity

Photo

Sole responsible manufacturer and importer:
Bloomingville A/S

Lene Haus Vej 1-5,

DK - 7430 Ikast

Manufactoring supplier:
Quanzhou Dehua Hengfeng Ceramics Co., Ltd

FUJIAN
Dehua-CN
Item no. 82060915
ltem name Chicky Salt & Pepper Shaker, Brown
Material Stoneware
Size L6XH6XW5S cm, Set

Compliance of following Regulations

- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
- General Product Safety Directive (GPSD) 2001/95/EC

- Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) 2023/2006

- REACH EU regulation 1907/2006

WARNINGS Conditions of use

Wash before usel All types of food

XX %

W L 06-08-2024 Ikast — DK
lcomingvillegroup Cecilie Lau

5 Compliance & Sustainability Assistant




